• Fun ding working capital requirements of the company 90.00 50.00 40.00

• General Corporate Purposes [●] [●] [●]

Total [●]  [●] [●]

PRE IPO PLACEMENT

The company has undertaken a Pre-IPO Placement of 1,658,374 Equity Shares at a price of ₹ 603/ - per share,
aggregating to ₹ 100 Crore as under:

Name of the Entity No. of Equity Shares  Amount (₹ Cr)

Plutus Wealth Management LLP 497,512 30.00

Malabar India Fund Limited 729,685 44.00

IIFL Special Opportunities Fund – Series 7 331,675 20.00

Malabar Value Fund 99,502   6.00

Total 1,658,374 100.00

OFFER DETAILS

The Offer No. of Shares

Fresh Issue (₹ 200 Cr)   Upto 3,316,749~ - 3,278,688^ Equity Shares

 Offer for Sale  Upto 6,059,600 Equity Shares

Parul Chetankumar Vaghasia – Promoter Selling Shareholder Upto 700,000 Equity Shares

The Investor Selling Shareholders Upto 5,359,600 Equity Shares
(~ at lower price band and ^ upper price band)

SHAREHOLDING PATTERN

Shareholders

Pre-offer

No. of

Shares

offered

Post-offer

Number of

Equity

Shares

% of Total

Equity Share

Capital

Number of

Equity

Shares

% of Total

Equity Share

Capital

Promoter and Promoters Group

Promoter 14,976,210 45.17% 700,000 14,276,210 39.18%

Promoters Group 682,500 2.06%  682,500 1.87%

Total for Promoter and Promoter Group 15,658,710 47.22% 700,000 14,958,710 41.05%

Public – Investor Selling Shareholders 12,603,900 38.01% 5,359,600 7,244,390 19.88%

Public - Other 4,589,674 14.76%  14,233,962 39.06%

Total for Public Shareholder 17,499,664 52.78% 5,359,600 21,478,352 58.95%

Total Equity Share Capital  33,158,374 100.00% 6,059,600 36,437,062 100.00%

BUSINESS OVERVIEW

Ami Organics Limited (“Ami Organics”) is one of the leading research and development (“R&D”) driven
manufacturers of specialty chemicals with varied end usage, focussed towards the development and manufacturing
of advanced pharmaceutical intermediates (“Pharma Intermediates”) for regulated and generic active
pharmaceutical ingredients (“APIs”) and New Chemical Entities (“NCE”) and key starting material for agrochemical
and fine chemicals, especially from their recent acquisition of the business of Gujarat Organics Ltd
(“GOL”)(“Acquisition”).

 For additional information & risk factors please refer to the Red Herring Prospectus - 4 -